	中山市西区街道敬业街医院宿舍2幢加装电梯申请财政补助明细表

	序号
	房号（户主姓名）
	领取补助金额（元）
	备注

	1
	101   /
	/
	

	2
	201郭志豪
	4082
	

	3
	202颜粤辉、曾雪玲
	4082
	

	4
	301王琪
	6122
	

	5
	302吴宝凤
	6122
	

	6
	401张晓强
	8163
	

	7
	402邓达友
	8163
	

	8
	501陈卓坚
	10204
	

	9
	502   /
	/
	

	10
	601骆立虎
	12245
	

	11
	602陈翠林
	12245
	

	12
	701匡传良
	14286
	

	13
	702尹迸
	14286
	

	合计
	100000
	



